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Temperature (°C)

Humidity (%)

Speed (Kph)

28,80

28,75

28,70

28,65

28,60

28,55

28,50

28,45

MONZA
Lotus Cup ltalia
Qualifying Session

Weather Report

Air Temperature
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Humidity

Session Time

Session Time

Temperature (°C)

Pressure (mBar)

Direction (Degrees)

484
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Track Status: DRY
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